ams Datasheet Page 1
[v2-06] 2016-Feb-11 Document Feedback
AS1376
1A, Low Input Voltage, Low Quiescent
Current LDO
The AS1376 is a dual supply rail linear regulator designed to
deliver 1A of load current while consuming only 67μA (typ) of
ground current. In the typical post regulation application VBIAS

AS1376  −  Ordering & Contact Information
Figure 27:
Ordering Information
Ordering Information: Specifies the available variants of AS1376
Note(s):
1. Available on request
Buy our products or get free samples online at:
Technical Support is available at:
Provide feedback about this document at:
For further information and requests, e-mail us at:
For sales offices, distributors and representatives, please visit:
Headquarters
ams AG
Tobelbaderstrasse 30
8141 Premstaetten
Austria, Europe
Tel: +43 (0) 3136 500 0
Website: www.ams.com
Ordering Code Package Marking Output
Delivery
Form
Delivery
Quantity
AS1376-BTDT-AD (1) 8-pin 2x2mm TDFN ABL Adj. T&R 1000 pcs/reel
AS1376-BTDT-12 8-pin 2x2mm TDFN ABT 1.2V T&R 1000 pcs/reel
AS1376B-BWLT-11 6-balls WL-CSP D3 1.1V T&R 12000 pcs/reel
AS1376B-BWLM-11 6-balls WL-CSP D3 1.1V T&R 1000 pcs/reel
Ordering & Contact Information
ams Datasheet Page 29
[v2-06] 2016-Feb-11 Document Feedback
AS1376  −  RoHS Compliant & ams Green Statement